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2005 1.259 222 1.037 6.660 4.645 11.305 7.117 4.188 25.324 3,80 22.500 3,38
2006 1.393 224 1.170 7.610 4.864 12.475 7.621 4.854 25.847 3,40 24.212 3,18
2007 1.776 248 1.528 8.572 5.431 14.003 9.922 4.081 47.441 5,53 43.709 5,10
2008 1.961 336 1.625 9.248 6.380 15.628 10.054 5.574 40.760 4,41 38.447 4,16
2009 1.559 352 1.207 10.146 6.689 16.835 12.468 4.367 34.404 3,39 33.084 3,26
2010 1.757 439 1.319 11.111 7.042 18.153 13.143 5.010 60.624 5,46 57.779 5,20
2011 1.213 450 763 12.431 6.485 18.916 13.174 5.742 75.674 6,09 71.106 5,72
2012 2.054 461 1.592 13.929 6.579 20.508 13.642 6.866 55.039 3,95 50.708 3,64
2013 2.503 479 2.024 15.012 7.520 22.532 16.243 6.289 69.818 4,65 65.988 4,40
2014 2.900 453 2.446 16.316 8.662 24.978 16.933 8.046 110.739 6,79 103.417 6,34
2015 3.804 487 3.317 17.042 11.253 28.295 20.591 7.704 88.853 5,21 83.558 4,90
2016 4.429 603 3.826 18.485 13.636 32.121 24.498 7.623 101.199 5,47 95.396 5,16
2017 5.669 799 4.870 20.152 16.839 36.991 25.109 11.882 193.206 9,59 185.148 9,19
2018 6.837 789 6.048 22.178 20.861 43.039 30.179 12.860 187.074 8,43 179.975 8,11
2019 7.845 576 7.269 25.193 25.115 50.308 38.392 11.916 235.703 9,36 228.949 9,09
2020 7.350 417 6.933 29.323 27.918 57.241 39.645 17.596 354.571 12,09 348.749 11,89
2021 6.030 306 5.724 34.805 28.160 62.965 390.006 11,21 382.854 11,00
2022 5.380 247 5.133 41.493 26.605 68.098 421.723 10,16 414.929 10,00
2023 4.380 279 4.101 49.059 23.140 72.199 497.688 10,14 490.592 10,00
2024 4.380 279 4.101 56.131 20.170 76.301 568.722 10,13 561.306 10,00
2025 3.880 279 3.601 61.882 18.020 79.902 626.573 10,13 618.820 10,00
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